

PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE BAZ

I.D.: 44616408

Data publicarii	20.11.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.405,20 RON - 2.405,20 RON

Descriere: 1 177 MOP BUMBAC 250 g BUC 10.0000 5.04 50.40 9.58 2 4046 COADA LEMN FILET 1.1M BUC 5.0000 3.36 16.80 3.19 3 3867 FARAS BUC 6.0000 5.00 30.00 5.70 4 4100 MATURA CU FIR SCURT BICOLOR BUC 10.0000 5.80 58.00 11.02 5 1333 GALEATA MENAJ + STORCATOR BUC 7.0000 7.50 52.50 9.98 6 4597 HARTIE IGIENICA SATINATTO 3 str SET 100.0000 9.50 950.00 180.50 7 4265 LAVETE UMEDE 16*18 3/SET SET 20.0000 4.60 92.00 17.48 8 4598 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 35X31 3/SET SET 20.0000 3.20 64.00 12.16 9 4876 BURETI VASE PROFESIONALI MARI 10/SET SET 5.0000 15.00 75.00 14.25 10 3858 SACI MENAJ 35L/15 ROLE GROSII NEGRI ROLA 40.0000 3.80 152.00 28.88 11 3859 SACI MENAJ 60L/20 ROL GROSII NEGRI ROLE 40.0000 3.20 128.00 24.32 12 2050 SACI GUNOI 120l grosi BUC 60.0000 5.20 312.00 59.28 13 876 PERIE WC LUX SET SET 10.0000 6.20 62.00 11.78 14 4921 MANUSI MEDICALE GROASE 100/SET SET 5.0000 23.00 115.00 21.85 15 3786 COS GUNOI FANTASY 10L BUC 15.0000 16.50 247.50 47.03 2,405.20
